www.megger.com 1
The ADVANCED range
5 kV, 10 kV and 15 kV
Insulation Resistance Testers
 � RE>Act mode enhanced accuracy and safety
 � PI predictor function (PIp)
 � PDC test capability
 � Measures up to 30 TΩ

and strap kit 1011-358
Transformer test kit 1015-158
ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Part number
MIT525/2-UK ADVANCED 5kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-084
MIT525/2-EU ADVANCED 5kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-085
MIT525/2-US ADVANCED 5kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-086
MIT525/2-AU ADVANCED 5kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-087
MIT525/2-CN ADVANCED 5kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-088
MIT525/2-BR ADVANCED 5kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-622
MIT1025/2-UK ADVANCED 10kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-094
MIT1025/2-EU ADVANCED 10kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-095
MIT1025/2-US ADVANCED 10kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-096
MIT1025/2-AU ADVANCED 10kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-097
MIT1025/2-CN ADVANCED 10kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-098
MIT1025/2-BR ADVANCED 10kV IRT 2024 PIP 1016-624
Description Part number
MIT1525/2-UK ADVANCED 15kV IRT 2024 PIP  1016-099
MIT1525/2-EU ADVANCED 15kV IRT 2024 PIP  1016-100
MIT1525/2-US ADVANCED 15kV IRT 2024 PIP  1016-101
MIT1525/2-AU ADVANCED 15kV IRT 2024 PIP  1016-102
MIT1525/2-CN ADVANCED 15kV IRT 2024 PIP  1016-103
MIT1525/2-BR ADVANCED 15kV IRT 2024 PIP  1016-625
Included accessories
Quick Start label
Power lead 1008-017
Screened USB cable with filters 25970-041
Lead set 3kV 3 x 3 m, with medium clips
(MIT525/2, MIT1025/2 only) 1008-022
Lead set HV 3 x 3 m, with medium and  large clips
(MIT1025/2 only)  1002-534
Leadset 3 x 3 m, with large 15 kV insulated clips
(MIT1525/2 only) 1008-023